Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 17.09.2016

Fun Masters

Rang
1.

N

Nr

41
267
202

189

276

314
134
242

Name

Grilo Luis
Grimm Oliver
Firer Marcel

Lehner Marco
Loher Urban

Walt Markus
Jager Roman
Regalado Mauricio

Jg
1983
1978
1977

1983
1979

1980
1983
1984

Ort

Saas Im Prattigau
Ruggell
Heerbrugg

Arbon
Montlingen

Oberriet
Abtwil
Batterkinden

Team

KBike

Team Radsport Frei - Cha
Cha Cycling Team
Bischibikes /
Kopierpapier.ch
OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS BIKE TEAM

Radsport Frei

1

09:27.7
09:26.8
09:595

09:57.1

10:233

10:29.7
10:515
11:453

10:15.4
10:1563
10:34.0

10:46.7

11:04.7

11:117
11:456
14:26.5

10:18.4
10:18.4
10:26.0

11:01.8

11:16.0

11:222
12:036

4

09:53.2
10:33.8
10:15.6

11:07.2

11:06.3

11:175
11:384

Gesamt

39:547
40:342
41:15.1

42:528
43:50.4

44:21 1
46:19.1
(26:11.7)



